TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 3/14/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
SERIES
 TD4 = Tundra 4 Series
SIZE
*See Page 3 for Size Dimensions
 S = Small
 M = Medium
 L = Large
LED WATTAGE
*See Page 3 for Size/Wattage/Lumen Info
Small LED Wattages
 LED40 = 40 Watt LED
 LED45 = 45 Watt LED — 347V/480V Only
 LED70 = 70 Watt LED
 LED75 = 75 Watt LED — 347V/480V Only
 LED100 = 100 Watt LED
Medium LED Wattages
 LED150 = 150 Watt LED
 LED200 = 200 Watt LED
Large LED Wattages
 LED250 = 250 Watt LED
 LED300 = 300 Watt LED
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES OPTIONS
*See Page 2 for Mounting Accessories Diagrams/Descriptions
Pole Brackets
• For mounting 1 Fixture on an Existing Pole

 (3)120DHTA = Triple 120° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor
 (2)180DHTA = Double 180° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish OptionsSize
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
 EBU = Dual Voltage 120/277V — STANDARD
 EBU2 = Dual Voltage 347/480V
FINISH
 BK = Black
 BZ = Bronze — STANDARD
 SGR = Silver Gray
 WHT = White
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
 9328 = Dual Voltage 120~277V Photocell
 9329 = 347V Photocell
 9330 = 480V Photocell
MOUNTING OPTIONS
*See Page 2 for Mounting Option Diagrams/Descriptions
 SLPF = Splip Fitter
 WMBK = Wall Mount Bracket
 YOKE = Yoke Mount — STANDARD
ORDERING INFO
APPLICATIONS
• FACADE
• WALL WASHING
• LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
• POSTER BOARD LIGHTING
• BUILDING LIGHTING
• PARKING LOTS
• OUTDOOR PARKS / FIELDS
• AREA LIGHTING